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Total Number of Voters : 51,757 of 136,658 = 37.87%

11/05/2019 08:28 PM

Precincts Reporting 107 of 107 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 17,276
0.00% 60.35% 17,276

0.00%
60.35%

 0
 0

Republican Party

 11,001
0.00% 38.43% 11,001

0.00%
38.43%

 0
 0

Democratic Party

 349
0.00% 1.22% 349

0.00%
1.22%

 0
 0

Libertarian Party

 28,626  28,626Cast Votes: 0.00% 55.35%0.00% 55.35% 0  0

 23,087

 3

 23,087

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

44.64%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

44.64%

 0

 0

 0

 0

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 24,936
0.00% 48.42% 24,936

0.00%
48.42%

 0
 0

REP Matthew G. BEVIN Ralph A. ALVARADO

 25,479
0.00% 49.48% 25,479

0.00%
49.48%

 0
 0

DEM Andy BESHEAR Jacqueline COLEMAN

 1,082
0.00% 2.10% 1,082

0.00%
2.10%

 0
 0

LIB John HICKS Ann CORMICAN

 1
0.00% 0.00% 1

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Blackii Effing WHYTE (W)

 51,498  51,498Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.50%0.00% 99.50% 0  0

 258

 1

 258

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.50%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.50%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SECRETARY of STATE, Vote For 1

 27,295
0.00% 53.65% 27,295

0.00%
53.65%

 0
 0

REP Michael G. ADAMS

 23,578
0.00% 46.35% 23,578

0.00%
46.35%

 0
 0

DEM Heather French HENRY

 50,873  50,873Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.30%0.00% 98.30% 0  0

 879

 2

 879

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.70%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.70%

 0

 0

 0

 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL, Vote For 1

 29,841
0.00% 58.97% 29,841

0.00%
58.97%

 0
 0

REP Daniel CAMERON

 20,760
0.00% 41.03% 20,760

0.00%
41.03%

 0
 0

DEM Gregory D. STUMBO

 50,601  50,601Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.77%0.00% 97.77% 0  0

 1,150

 2

 1,150

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.22%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR of PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, Vote For 1

 27,477
0.00% 54.89% 27,477

0.00%
54.89%

 0
 0

REP Mike HARMON

 19,763
0.00% 39.48% 19,763

0.00%
39.48%

 0
 0

DEM Sheri DONAHUE

 2,817
0.00% 5.63% 2,817

0.00%
5.63%

 0
 0

LIB Kyle HUGENBERG

 50,057  50,057Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.72%0.00% 96.72% 0  0

 1,694

 2

 1,694

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.27%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

3.27%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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STATE TREASURER, Vote For 1

 30,400
0.00% 60.47% 30,400

0.00%
60.47%

 0
 0

REP Allison BALL

 19,872
0.00% 39.53% 19,872

0.00%
39.53%

 0
 0

DEM Michael BOWMAN

 50,272  50,272Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.14%0.00% 97.14% 0  0

 1,476

 4

 1,476

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.85%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

2.85%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COMMISSIONER of AGRICULTURE, Vote For 1

 27,993
0.00% 56.00% 27,993

0.00%
56.00%

 0
 0

REP Ryan F. QUARLES

 19,269
0.00% 38.55% 19,269

0.00%
38.55%

 0
 0

DEM Robert Haley CONWAY

 2,726
0.00% 5.45% 2,726

0.00%
5.45%

 0
 0

LIB Josh GILPIN

 49,988  49,988Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.59%0.00% 96.59% 0  0

 1,761

 3

 1,761

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.40%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

3.40%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 63rd Representative District (Unexpired Term), Vote For 1

 9,507
0.00% 62.86% 9,507

0.00%
62.86%

 0
 0

REP Kim BANTA

 5,616
0.00% 37.14% 5,616

0.00%
37.14%

 0
 0

DEM Josh BLAIR

 15,123  15,123Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.44%0.00% 98.44% 0  0

 239

 0

 239

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.56%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.56%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Lakeside Park (Unexpired Term), Vote For 1

 371
0.00% 42.79% 371

0.00%
42.79%

 0
 0

Mary Ann THAMAN

 334
0.00% 38.52% 334

0.00%
38.52%

 0
 0

David A. WOLFER

 162
0.00% 18.69% 162

0.00%
18.69%

 0
 0

Thomas BERNHEIMER

 867  867Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.68%0.00% 78.68% 0  0

 235

 0

 235

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.32%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

21.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0


